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Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

Outcome:

1 Systematic process to regularly update contact information and collect information on household dynamics,

tion, risky behaviors and violence, etc. implemented. The collected data will provide evidence on the impact
y on medium- and long-term outcomes.

r'c RF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Design a systematic process to regularly update contact information

Outputs

1.1 New databases created

1.2 Methodologies designed/strengthened

2 Data collection

Outputs

2.1 New databases created

3 Data analysis and research

Outputs

3.1 Working Papers prepared

Other Cost

Total Cost

r{:RF Indicator

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

This databases include Databases (#)
updated contact

information of

household and

participants.

Detailed final report of  Methodologies (#)
the replicable

methodology for

updating contact

information of CG

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

This databases include Databases (#)
the most recent

collected information

as well as the merged

information from

PRI T S AL RS Py

Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline

Dissemination of
analytical work.

Papers (#)

r’ Standard Oulput Indicator

Baseline Year Means of verification

2024 Data reports.

2024 Final report in the Bank's
system

Baseline Year Means of verification

2024 Data reports.

Baseline Year Means of verification

2024 Working papers in the
Bank's system

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

P(a)

2024

2024

2024

Physical Progress

2025 2026 2027 EOP
0 1 0 1. P
0 1 0 1 P(a)
0 A
0 1 0 1. P
0 1 0 1  P(a)
0 A
Physical Progress
2025 2026 2027 EOP
1 1 0 2 P
1 1 0 2 P(a)
0 A
Physical Progress
2025 2026 2027 EOP
0 0 2 2 P
0 0 2 2  P(a)
0 A
P
P(a)
A

2024

2024

2024

2024

Financial Progress

2025 2026
20000 30000
20000 30000
60000 40000
60000 40000

Financial Progress

2025 2026
30000 60000
30000 60000

Financial Progress

2025 2026
0 20000
0 20000

2025 2026
$110,000.00 $150,000.00
$110,000.00 $150,000.00

2027
0
0
0
0
2027
0
0
2027
40000
40000
2027
$40,000.00
$40,000.00

EOP Theme
50000 Labor Markets
50000

0

100000 Labor Markets

100000

0

EOP Theme

90000 Labor Markets

90000

EOP Theme
60000 Labor Markets

60000

Total Cost

$300,000.00
$300,000.00

Fund

W2E

W2E

Fund

W2E

Fund

W2E

Flags

Flags

Flags



