

Operation Number: EC-T1582
TCM Cycle: TCM Period 2024
Last Update: 10/14/2024

## **Results Matrix**

## Outcomes

Other Cost

Outcome:

1 Systematic process to regularly update contact information and collect information on household dynamics, tion, risky behaviors and violence, etc. implemented. The collected data will provide evidence on the impact y on medium- and long-term outcomes.

CRF Indicator

## **Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress**

1 Design a systematic process to regularly update contact information				Physical Progress				Financial Progress													
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
1.1 New databases created	This databases include updated contact information of household and participants.	Databases (#)	0	0 2024	Data reports.	Р	0	0	1	0	1	Р	0	20000	30000	0	50000	-	W2E		
						P(a)	0	0	1	0	1	P(a)	0	20000	30000	0	50000				
						Α	0				0	Α	0				0				
1.2 Methodologies designed/strengthened	d Detailed final report of the replicable methodology for updating contact	Methodologies (#)	C	0 2024	Final report in the Bank's system	Р	0	0	1	0	1	Р	0	60000	40000	0	100000		W2E		
						P(a)	0	0	1	0	1	P(a)	0	60000	40000	0	100000				
	information of CG					Α	0				0	A	0				0				
2 Data collection	n antiain anta							Physi	ical Progress					Fina	ncial Progress						
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
2.1 New databases created	This databases include the most recent collected information as well as the merged information from	Databases (#)	(	0 2024	Data reports.	Р	0	1	1	0	2	Р	0	30000	60000	0	90000	Labor Markets	W2E		
						<b>P</b> (a) 0	0	1	1	0	2	P(a)	0	30000	60000	0	90000				
							<b>A</b> 0				0	Α	0				0				
3 Data analysis and research								Physi	ical Progress					Finai	ncial Progress						
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP		2024	2025	2026	2027	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
3.1 Working Papers prepared	Dissemination of analytical work.	Papers (#)	C	0 2024	2024 Working papers in the Bank's system	Р	0	0	0	2	2	Р	0	0	20000	40000	60000	Labor Markets	W2E		
						P(a)	0	0	0	2	2	P(a)	0	0	20000	40000	60000				
						Α	0				0	A	0				0				

T. (.) (0)		
Total Cost		
CRF Indicator	Standard Output Indicator	

	2024	2025	2026	2027	Total Cost
P		\$110,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$300,000.00
P(a)		\$110,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$300,000.00
Α					